1 2 I 3 4 5 6 7 8 | 9 | 10
453 REF _ REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES
- . — —— . - _ — = e - IF IN DOUBT - ASK

- U
B 464 REF _
| PN \
D o 4 ﬁ
o
[ ] (@)
«
(<] @ o
| re) (o
A S— < / v ’
ﬂ o i 2
E N
x e
e e
| : | © 0O
— i
! _ _ _ _ _ _ r@x ! |
| N : |
| |
| |
F ’ | i ’ S B |
@ & &
| | <
7 R | |
| | .
| | - '
| | )
G ! o o O ° o | [ |
|
P E— —— — —_— —— — —— — — —— ——E— 4 — " ‘ L o —
40.0 372.8 | _40.0
B 22287 25/04/2012 KPRS UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES FHE VEE MATERIAL: ) Cash Bases Ltd. Tel: +44 (0)1273 616300
— - LUNEAR 5 HOLEDIA  ANGULAR | == See Part Drawings Newhaven, Fax+44 (0)1273 512010
— — — 00 =:025 00 =+025 INDICATES DRAWN | FINISH: . | East Sussex BN9 OLA
 LREV ECP No NAME 000 =015  0.00 =+0.0/-0.09 :DNMSAF;EI%T(I)%N KPRS See Part Drawings py United Kingdom www.cashbases.co.uk !
PROD. ENG. . |CHECKEDBY: DATE SIMILAR TO PROJECT TITLE MICR DRAWING NUMBER REV
\ —— =2 THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION -
S== 7)) | o TOBS 8588, ALL DIMS INmm ) E=——J~ DONOTSCALE | 02/08/2011 Poo878 MK2 MICRO MINI - LH
@ No part of this dfawing ntay be reproduced or transmitted by any form, or in any means including USED ON  ]EST. WEIGHT| PAPER | SHEET |SCALE POST' NG SLOT & HASP 92 022 B
photocopying-and recording, without prior permission of Cash Bases Ltd. Newhaven, East Sussex. - 8385.0g A3 |1 OF2| 1:3 | |
‘ | 2 1 3 | 4 | 5 [ 6 [ 7 1 8 9 10




i | 2 | 3 l 4 [ 5 | 6 [ 7 8 9 10
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES
1 20268 REMOTE MECH ASSEMBLY ]
5 30003 SPREXT L25rr21r2 WD 0.42mm OD : IF IN DOUBT - ASK
A mm
3 20077 TORSION SPRING - 128.2mm ]
WDO0.7mm ID14.2 to OD22.5mm
4 30114 TENSION SPRING 2
5 40030 SECURITY BUNG 1
6 40376 CATCH (Quick Release) 2
7 40607 LH EJECTION SLIDE 1
8 40608 RH EJECTION SLIDE ]
B 9 50006 NUT M4 FULL PLATED 2
10 50008 E CLIP 7.37 /D 2
1 50018 E CLIP 3.731/D 6
N 12 50065 M4 SPRING WASHER 2
13 50115 WASHER (M4) 8
14 |50155 NYLOCK NUT Mé 4
15 50175 WASHER (M5) 4
c 16 50236 NYLOC NUT M4 6
17 50578 CARP NUT M4 (C-1041) 2
18 J— DIA 4.8 X 10.0 LG A2 S/STEEL RIVET 5 NOTE:
4330622 (TR) HASP WILL NEED TO BE FITTED TO
— 19 50836 WASHER (Mé) 4 CASE BEFORE ASSEMBLED TO BASE BOARD
() 20 50841 Mé X 12 CSK POZI HEAD SCREW 1
(ZINC PLATED STEEL)
21 60064 LATCH PIN 1
5 22 80001 BUMPON 16mm DIA 4
23 81407 PORON 50 SHORE SQ PAD 2
24 81722 EXTENSION SLIDE C75514-0338 2
25 82904 HASP 1
26 STAPLE 1
27 FO0018 CAM 1
28 FO0019 TRANSFER-LEVER 1
c 29 F01423 BRACKET - RUNNER STOP 2
30 F02135 Q-R RUNNER BRKT LH (SHORT) 1
31 F02136 Q-R RUNNER BRKT RH (SHORT) 1
| 32 F05279 MICRO CASE U/W HASP |
33 F05280 DRAWER FRONT 1L1S U/W STAPLE 1
34 F05281 MICRO BASE BOARD U/W HASP 1
- 35 F05282 MICRO TRAY - U/W STAPLE 1
36 SEE BOM LOCK ASSEMBLY (75 SERIES) 1
G FABRICATED CASH DRAWER BUILD NOTES _
ADD GREASE (Pt.N0.80548) TO THE FOLLOWING PARTS.
LATCH PIN AND LATCH FORKS
| GREASE TRANSFER LEVER FIXINGS _
B UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES prwen VEE MATERIAL: .
= S i KRS LNEAR = HOLEDIA ~ ANGULAR | peeegy - See Part Drawings C ASH B ASES ﬁz\m:\,a:r‘i s ;zi(iij gg;g;g 2188?8
= = — — 0, T8 0 zi0s +0. INDIGATES ?(RévéNs FINISH: See Part Drawi Eagt gtks_se)é BN9 OLA www.cashbases.co.uk
H PIT?%/D EN(I;ECP = CHECKSS'::E(. 000 =015 000 =+00r009 g\:f/IPEIIE\ICST(ID?\IN DATE SIMILAR TO = PaROJI;YI'VIngS TITLE MICRO BEAV{?I?\I%mNUMBER . REV
e | oo ERneieey @ e coworsaus| 0goson| | pssn MK2 MICROMINL - H 92022 | B
O P e o v poram o Gooh Bason L. et Eatt S [ 8385.0g| A3 |2 OF2 1::'3 POST”\llG SLOT & HASF |
1 | 2 | 3 | 4 5 6 7 8 9 10




